  AApppprroovvaall  SShheeeett
GPS Chip Antenna
922D03E15X11113
Ver. 1.02
2006/06/07
1.575 GHz GPS Band
<Patent Protection>
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.

Dimension(mm) Φ330 Φ100 Φ13.5 17.0 ± 0.5
Taping Quantity: MOQ=2K pieces per 13” reel.
HOW TO ORDER
922 D03 E 15 X 1 11 13
         1      2   3     4   5      6
1. SERIED NO.
922= GPS Chip Antenna
2. TYPE
D03=2x8 mm2
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS
15=1.5mm
5. FREQUENCY
0=<1.575GHz
1= 1.575GHz
2=>1.575GHz
6. MOUTING SIDE
11=TOP MOUNT (RHCP)
CHANGE：
1. Revised Feed Direction of construction.
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1744
www.coxoc.com.tw ; www.co-linkwireless.com